Lighting Control System
for Interior LED & Fluorescent Use
PROJECT
LOCATION
Ordering Information
Simplicity® PhotoSlide™
Slide Controller - 120 Volt
Product
Code
Model # Description Unit Packed
Master
Carton
Unit
Wt.
53510 PS-LED-010-IV-120V               120V, 8.5 amps, preset slide, ivory  12 8 oz
53511 PS-LED-010-WH-120V               120V, 8.5 amps, preset slide, white  12 8 oz
53512 PS-LED-010-3W-IV-120V               120V, 8.5 amps, preset slide, 3-way-ivory 12 8 oz
53513 PS-LED-010-3W-WH-120V               120V, 8.5 amps, preset slide, 3-way-white 12 8 oz
Slide Controller - 277 Volt
53530 PS-LED-010-IV-277V               277V, 3.7 amps, preset slide, ivory  12 8 oz
53531 PS-LED-010-WH-277V               277V, 3.7 amps, preset slide, white   12 8 oz
53532 PS-LED-010-3W-IV-277V               277V, 3.7 amps, preset slide, 3-way, ivory 12 8 oz
53533 PS-LED-010-3W-WH-277V               277V, 3.7 amps, preset slide, 3-way, white 12 8 oz
Note: These Slide Controllers are also available in Gray, Brown or Black at an additional cost.
Please contact the factory for pricing.
 ELECTRONIC  FLUORESCENT  WALLBOX  DIMMERS     -     0-10 VDC
71510 PS-010-IV-120V                120V, 8.5 amps, preset slide, ivory  12 8 oz
71511 PS-010-WH-120V                120V, 8.5 amps, preset slide, white  12 8 oz
71512 PS-010-3W-IV-120V                120V, 8.5 amps, preset slide, 3-way, ivory 12 8 oz
71513 PS-010-3W-WH-120V                120V, 8.5 amps, preset slide, 3-way, white 12 8 oz
71530 PS-010-IV-277V                277V, 3.7 amps, preset slide, ivory  12  8 oz
71531 PS-010-WH-277V                277V, 3.7 amps, preset slide, white   12  8 oz
71532 PS-010-3W-IV-277V                277V, 3.7 amps, preset slide, 3-way, ivory 12  8 oz
71533 PS-010-3W-WH-277V                277V, 3.7 amps, preset slide,3-way, white 12  8 oz
LED  WALLBOX  CONTROLLERS     -     0-10 VDC
Slide Controller - 120 Volt
Slide Controller - 277 Volt
 Simplicity® PhotoSlide™ Photo Sensor     -     0-10 VDC
53570 Photo Sensor                120/277V, photo sensor  12 6 oz
Photo Sensor - 120/277 Volt
Slide Controller - Momentary ON - 24VDC
53560 PS-LED-010-Momentary ON-IV            24VDC, 20mA, preset slide, ivory  12 8 oz
53561 PS-LED-010-Momentary ON-WH         24VDC, 20mA, preset slide, white  12 8 oz
Rev. 1/18